
IRISH COFFEE 14.00 (1.5oz)

HOT TODDY 10.00 (1.5 oz)

SPANISH COFFEE 14.00 (2oz)
Jameson, espresso, simple syrup,
whipped cream (optional)

Bourbon, honey, lemon juice,
cinnamon

Brandy, Kahlua,
whipped cream (optional)

Classic Cocktails
Warm You Up

If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to
purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott
International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 
The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105

OLD FASHIONED 14.50 (2oz)

NEGRONI 14.00 (2oz) BRAMBLE 14.00 (2oz)

BOULEVARDIER 14.00 (2oz)
Marker's Mark, simple syrup,
bitters

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth,
orange twist

Gin, simple syrup, 
Crème de Mûre

Knob Creek, Campari, 
Sweet Vermouth

Classic

WHISKEY SOUR 14.00 (2oz)

MANHATTAN 14.00 (2oz)

Rye, lemon juice, simple syrup,
egg white, bitters

Maker's Mark, Sweet Vermouth,
bitters

CAESAR 10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)
Vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire,
spice 

IMPORTED BOTTLED (330ML)

CIDERS (473ML)

Corona 6.00

Guinness 6.00

Heineken 6.00

Stella Artois 6.00

No Boats On Sunday Apple Cider 6.50 

No Boats On Sunday Peach Cider 6.50

No Boats On Sunday Cranberry Cider 6.50

Beer
DOMESTIC BOTTLED (341ML)

Coors Light 5.50

Bud Light 5.50

Sleeman Honey Lager 5.50

Budweiser 5.50 

Molson Canadian 5.50

Mike's Hard Lemonade 5.50

Kokanee 5.50

Red Truck Lager 7.50

Red Truck Amber Ale 7.50

Red Truck IPA 7.50



If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to
purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott
International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 
The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

(Madarian, Raspberry, Vanilla)

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

11.00 (1oz) 15.00 (2oz)

11.00 (1oz) 15.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

ABSOLUT, SE

SMIRNOFF, RU

KETTLE ONE, NL

STOLICHNAYA, RU

TITO'S HANDMADE, USA 

BELVEDERE, PL

LONG TABLE, BC

GREY GOOSE, FR

VAN GOGH ESPRESSO, NL

Vodka

Spirits

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

BEEFEATER, UK

TANQUERAY, SC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, UK HENDRICKS, UK

LONG TABLE, BC

Gin

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz) 9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

BACARDI WHITE, BM

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK, BM

APPLETON VX, JM

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE, BB

Rum

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)
BACARDI OAKHEART SPICED RUM, BM

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)
MALIBU, BB

10 year old port, PT

20 year old port, PT

Six Grapes Reserve Port, PT

TAYLOR FLADGATE 15.00 (2oz)

TAYLOR FLADGATE 12.00 (2oz) GRAHAM'S 14.00 (2oz)

Port



If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to
purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott
International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 
The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

JAMESON, IR

JIM BEAM, USA

CROWN ROYAL, ONT

CANADIAN CLUB, ONT KNOBB CREEK, USA

MAKER'S MARK, USA

16.00 (1oz) 23.00 (2oz)

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

AMRUT FUSION, JP

Whiskey

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)
JACK DANIELS, USA

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

11.00 (1oz) 18.00 (2oz)

10.00 (1oz) 17.00 (2oz)

16.00 (1oz) 25.00 (2oz)

BALLANTINE'S, SC

CHIVAS REGAL, SC

JOHNNIE WALKER RED, SC

DEWARS WHITE LABEL, SC

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK, SC

GLENLIVET, SC

LAGAVULIN, SC

GLENFIDDICH, SC

Scotch

11.00 (1oz) 18.00 (2oz)
BOWMORE, SC

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

12.00 (1oz) 20.00 (2oz)

15.00 (1oz) 24.00 (2oz)

12.00 (1oz) 20.00 (2oz)

SAUZA GOLD, MX

PATRON SILVER, MX

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL, MX

PATRON REPOSADO, MX

CABO WABO REPOSADO, MX

Tequila



If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to
purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott
International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 
The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105

 gf  Gluten-free Option

MISSION HILL

RED ROOSTER

CEDAR CREEK

DONNA PAULA

LINDEMAN'S

Merlot, 2017, BC

Malbec 2018, ARG 

Cab. Merlot, 2018, BC

Shiraz, 2019, AUS 

Cab. Merlot, 2017, BC 

SANDHILL
Merlot, 2017, BC

39.00

Red 6oz 9oz 750ml

Wines

PELLER ESTATES

ESPRIT BARVILLE BROTTE
2017, FR

Merlot, 2016, BC

14.00

13.00

12.00

12.00 

13.00 

17.50 

15.00 

16.50 

16.50 

15.00 

46.00

37.00

44.50

44.50

37.00

31.50

43.50

CAVALIERE D'ORO
Chianti, 2018, ITL

41.50

MISSION HILL
Pinot Noir, 2019, BC

15.00 18.50 50.00



49 NORTH

MATUA

MISSION HILL RESERVE

GABBIANO

WHITE BEAR

Chard., 2018, BC

Pinot Grigio, 2018, ITL

2019, BC

Riesling, 2019, BC

Sauvignon Blanc, 2019, NZ

RED ROOSTER
Pinot Gris, 2019, BC 

36.00

White 6oz 9oz 750ml

MISSION HILL

PELLER ESTATES
Chardonnay, 2018, BC 

Viognier, 2019, BC

8.00

12.50 

9.00

12.00 

13.00 

11.00 

16.00 

16.50 

16.50 

12.00 

30.50

41.00

44.50

46.00

33.50

44.50

31.50

If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to
purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott
International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 
The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105

HENKEL TROCKEN
GER

SPARKING & ROSÉ 750ml
37.00



Steamed, sea salt

1/2 pound of dry ribs

Red or White 6.00 (6oz) 9.00 (9oz)

Yam fries with gochujong and scallions

Home-made hummus served with seasonal vegetables

1/2 pound, BBQ, hot and spicy, honey garlic, salt and pepper

Unwind and relax with these amazing deals

Available everyday from 2pm–5pm, excluding In-Room Dining

49 NORTH

KOREAN YAM FRIES 5.00

ALL DRAFT BEER IS $2.00 OFF

HUMMUS AND VEGGIES 5.00

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 8.00

SALT AND PEPPER DRY RIBS 8.00

TOGARASHI SPICED EDAMAME 7.00

Happy Hour

If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked
meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or
more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to
purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott
International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. 
The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105
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