

## Classic Cocktails

### Warm You Up

**IRISH COFFEE** 14.00 (1.5oz) Jameson, espresso, simple syrup,

whipped cream (optional)

**HOT TODDY** 10.00 (1.5 oz)

Bourbon, honey, lemon juice, cinnamon

### Classic

**OLD FASHIONED** 14.50 (2oz)

Marker's Mark, simple syrup, bitters

**NEGRONI** 14.00 (2oz)

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, orange twist

WHISKEY SOUR 14.00 (2oz)

Rye, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white, bitters

**MANHATTAN** 14.00 (2oz)

Maker's Mark, Sweet Vermouth, bitters

SPANISH COFFEE 14.00 (2oz)

Brandy, Kahlua, whipped cream (optional)

**BOULEVARDIER** 14.00 (2oz)

Knob Creek, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

**BRAMBLE** 14.00 (2oz)

Gin, simple syrup, Crème de Mûre

**CAESAR** 10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

Vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire, spice

### Beer

#### **DOMESTIC BOTTLED (341ML)**

Coors Light 5.50

Bud Light 5.50

Sleeman Honey Lager 5.50

Budweiser 5.50

Molson Canadian 5.50

Mike's Hard Lemonade 5.50

Kokanee 5.50

Red Truck Lager 7.50

Red Truck Amber Ale 7.50

Red Truck IPA 7.50

### **IMPORTED BOTTLED (330ML)**

Corona 6.00

Guinness 6.00

Heineken 6.00

Stella Artois 6.00

#### CIDERS (473ML)

No Boats On Sunday Apple Cider 6.50

No Boats On Sunday Peach Cider 6.50

No Boats On Sunday Cranberry Cider 6.50

If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105



# **Spirits**

### Vodka

SMIRNOFF, RU

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

STOLICHNAYA, RU

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

**ABSOLUT, SE** 

(Madarian, Raspberry, Vanilla) 8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

KETTLE ONE, NL

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

TITO'S HANDMADE, USA

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

Gin

BEEFEATER, UK

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

**BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, UK** 9.00 (10z) 13.00 (20z)

.... (...., ..... (.....

**TANQUERAY, SC** 9.00 (10z) 13.00 (20z)

Rum

BACARDI WHITE, BM

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

**MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE, BB** 10.00 (10z) 14.00 (20z)

MALIBU, BB

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

Port

**TAYLOR FLADGATE 12.00 (20z)** 

10 year old port, PT

**TAYLOR FLADGATE 15.00 (2oz)** 

20 year old port, PT

LONG TABLE, BC

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

BELVEDERE, PL

11.00 (1oz) 15.00 (2oz)

**GREY GOOSE, FR** 

11.00 (1oz) 15.00 (2oz)

VAN GOGH ESPRESSO, NL

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

LONG TABLE, BC

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

HENDRICKS, UK

10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

**APPLETON VX, JM** 

9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK, BM

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

BACARDI OAKHEART SPICED RUM, BM

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

GRAHAM'S 14.00 (2oz)

Six Grapes Reserve Port, PT

If you have concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. An 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more. 100% of all gratuities received will go to our associates. Responsibility matters. Must be 19 years of age or older to purchase and/or consume alcohol. All prices are subject to 10% Provincial liquor tax and 5% GST tax. ©2019 Marriott International, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin® and its logos are the trademarks of Marriott International, Inc., or its affiliates. The Westin Wall Centre, Vancouver Airport | 3099 Corvette Way, Richmond BC, V6X 4K3 | 604-238-2105



### the apron

Whiskey

CANADIAN CLUB, ONT

8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

JIM BEAM, USA 9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

**CROWN ROYAL, ONT** 9.00 (10z) 13.00 (20z)

**JAMESON, IR** 9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

Scotch

**DEWARS WHITE LABEL, SC** 8.00 (10z) 12.00 (20z)

**BALLANTINE'S, SC** 8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

**CHIVAS REGAL, SC** 10.00 (1oz) 14.00 (2oz)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED, SC 8.00 (10z) 12.00 (20z)

**JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK, SC** 9.00 (10z) 13.00 (20z)

Tequila

**SAUZA GOLD, MX** 8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL, MX 8.00 (1oz) 12.00 (2oz)

**PATRON SILVER, MX** 12.00 (1oz) 20.00 (2oz)

**KNOBB CREEK, USA** 9.00 (1oz) 13.00 (2oz)

**MAKER'S MARK, USA** 9.00 (10z) 13.00 (2oz)

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL AMRUT FUSION, JP 16.00 (10z) 23.00 (20z) JACK DANIELS, USA 9.00 (10z) 13.00 (20z)

**GLENFIDDICH, SC** 10.00 (10z) 17.00 (20z)

**GLENLIVET, SC** 11.00 (10z) 18.00 (20z)

**LAGAVULIN, SC** 16.00 (10z) 25.00 (20z)

**BOWMORE, SC** 11.00 (10z) 18.00 (2oz)

**PATRON REPOSADO, MX** 15.00 (1oz) 24.00 (2oz)

**CABO WABO REPOSADO, MX** 12.00 (10z) 20.00 (20z)





## Wines

Red	6oz	9oz	750ml
MISSION HILL Cab. Merlot, 2018, BC	14.00	17.50	46.00
MISSION HILL Pinot Noir, 2019, BC	15.00	18.50	50.00
CEDAR CREEK Merlot, 2017, BC	13.00	16.50	44.50
LINDEMAN'S Shiraz, 2019, AUS	12.00	15.00	37.00
RED ROOSTER Cab. Merlot, 2017, BC	12.00	15.00	37.00
<b>DONNA PAULA</b> Malbec 2018, ARG	13.00	16.50	44.50
PELLER ESTATES Merlot, 2016, BC			31.50
<b>ESPRIT BARVILLE BROTTE</b> 2017, FR			43.50
SANDHILL Merlot, 2017, BC			39.00
CAVALIERE D'ORO Chianti, 2018, ITL			41.50



### the apron

White 49 NORTH 2019, BC		60Z 8.00	90Z 11.00	750ml 30.50
MISSION HILL RE Chard., 2018, BC	SERVE	12.50	16.50	46.00
WHITE BEAR Riesling, 2019, BC		9.00	12.00	33.50
MATUA Sauvignon Blanc, 20	19, NZ	12.00	16.00	41.00
<b>GABBIANO</b> Pinot Grigio, 2018, I	ΓL	13.00	16.50	44.50
MISSION HILL Viognier, 2019, BC				44.50
PELLER ESTATES Chardonnay, 2018, I	BC .			31.50
<b>RED ROOSTER</b> Pinot Gris, 2019, BC				36.00

SPARKING & ROSÉ	750ml
HENKEL TROCKEN	37.00
GFR	

# Happy Hour

Unwind and relax with these amazing deals

Available everyday from 2pm-5pm, excluding In-Room Dining

### **SALT AND PEPPER DRY RIBS** 8.00

1/2 pound of dry ribs

### **TOGARASHI SPICED EDAMAME** 7.00

Steamed, sea salt

### **CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 8.00**

1/2 pound, BBQ, hot and spicy, honey garlic, salt and pepper

#### **KOREAN YAM FRIES 5.00**

Yam fries with gochujong and scallions

### **HUMMUS AND VEGGIES** 5.00

Home-made hummus served with seasonal vegetables

### **49 NORTH**

Red or White 6.00 (6oz) 9.00 (9oz)

**ALL DRAFT BEER IS \$2.00 OFF**